35-22-089 FL-GA Team Trophy

***Classes are arranged to try and put as few team members as possible in the same class, but there will be a little
overlap.

There are no handicaps during play but each pitcher will get handicap points added to their total score based on
the 40-shoe 100% Handicap Chart (posted).

Entry Averages for the class may not be grouped tightly but they don't really matter as win/loss records won't

Class D Cts 2,3,4 Saturday, Oct 22 2022 9:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City St
1. Johnny Wilhelmsen 46.46 ® 350196 Davenport FL
2. Daniel Lizakowski 41.20 ® 350014 Hernando FL
3. Marcus Waters 31.58 ® 340082 Cordele GA
4. Robert Flanagan 30.14 ® 350023 Bunnell FL
5. Larry Munn 28.58 0 340212 Roswell GA
6. Josh Reynolds 26.47 ® 802126 St Augustine FL

Class E Cts 6,7,8 Saturday, Oct 22 2022 9:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card#  City St
1. Marcela Santoyo 42.10 ® 350504 Orlando FL
2. Chris 0Ogden 29.07 @ 350199 Hernando FL
3. Dave Sargent 27.54 0 800952 Palm Coast FL
4. Gad E Taylor Jr 26.29 ® 350915 St Augustine FL
5. Willie T. Hunter 23.67 0 802515 Midland GA
6. Wade Wolford 20.31 ® 340098 Blackshear GA

Class F Cts 11,12,13 Saturday, Oct 22 2022 09:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card#  City St
1. David Belcher 25.09 © 350198 Dunnellon FL
2. Gary Riebesehl 25.05 0 340138 Canton GA
3. Sandra Egan 24.84 @ 350277 Daytona Bch FL
4. James Alters 23.03 @ 350050 Green Cove Springs FL
5. Jean Bullington 18.82 ® 340199 Cordele GA
6. Jim Henderson 14.18 0 340087 Oglethorpe GA

Class G Cts 15,16,17 Saturday, Oct 22 2022 9:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card#  City St
1. Howard Hawes 24.49 0 350258 Bunnell FL
2. Perry Pugliese 22.03 0 350264 Orlando FL
3. Randall Weaver 18.26 @ 350617 St Augustine FL
4. Darrell Allers 13.17 0 801699 Roswell GA
5. Frank Beck 12.06 0 340123 Vienna GA
6. Michael Manigo 10.00 ® 802513 Midland GA



Class A Cts 2,3,4

Pos

UHEWNPRE

6.

Class B Cts 6,7,8

Pos
1.
2.
3.

4,

5.

6.

Name
Harvey Strausbaugh
Larry Davis

. John Wilder

George Schmidt
Dan Sanders
Larry Millen

Name
Matthew Braswell
Vicki Marteney
Manny Pedroso
Eric Jones
Charles Tobler
Leonard Perugini

Class C Cts 11,12,13

Name
Lonnie Frank
Dale Marteney

. Steve Christensen
. Jim Mcelveen

ooooooooooooo

Ronnie Miller
David Leavines Jr

Saturday, Oct 22 2022 12:00 PM

Entry Avg Hcp Card#

66.35
66.04
63.57
54.14
44.50
42.17

(SSRGS IS I SN

350936
340194
350012
340157
340068
350632

Saturday, Oct 22 2022 12:00 PM

Entry Avg Hcp Card#

56.85
49.52
49.18
46.03
40.00
37.96

Saturday, Oct 22 2022

Entry Avg Hcp

48.82
46.09
45.26
36.71
32.48
32.17

(SSRGS IS R )

(SSRGS IS IS S

340195
350560
350376
350064
350102
350424

12:00

Card#
230340
350071
350275
340031
340191
350917

City

Ocala
Stockbridge
Polk City
Ellaville
Marshallville
Bunnell

City

Grovetown
Melbourne

Alachua

Green Cove Spring
Ormond Beach

PM

City

Hudson
Grovetown
Dunnellon
Rochelle

St Augustine

St
FL
GA
FL
GA
GA
FL



