35-22-089 FL-GA Team Trophy

***Classes are arranged to try and put as few team members as possible in the same class, but there will be a little overlap.

There are no handicaps during play but each pitcher will get handicap points added to their total score based on the 40-shoe 100% Handicap Chart (posted).

Entry Averages for the class may not be grouped tightly but they don't really matter as win/loss records won't

Class	D (Cts	2.	3.4	Saturday,	0ct	22	2022	9:00 AM

Ctass 5 (15 2/5/1 Saturday	, 500 22 2522 5155 741										
Pos Name 1. Johnny Wilhelmsen 2. Daniel Lizakowski 3. Marcus Waters 4. Robert Flanagan 5. Larry Munn 6. Josh Reynolds	Entry Avg Hcp Card# 46.46 0 350196 41.20 0 350014 31.58 0 340082 30.14 0 350023 28.58 0 340212 26.47 0 802126		St FL GA FL GA FL								
Class E Cts 6,7,8 Saturday, Oct 22 2022 9:00 AM											
Pos Name 1. Marcela Santoyo 2. Chris Ogden 3. Dave Sargent 4. Gad E Taylor Jr 5. Willie T. Hunter 6. Wade Wolford	Entry Avg Hcp Card# 42.10 0 350504 29.07 0 350199 27.54 0 800952 26.29 0 350915 23.67 0 802515 20.31 0 340098	St Augustine	St FL FL FL GA								
Class F Cts 11,12,13 Satur	day, Oct 22 2022 9:00 AM										
Pos Name 1. David Belcher 2. Gary Riebesehl 3. Sandra Egan 4. James Alters 5. Jean Bullington 6. Jim Henderson	Entry Avg Hcp Card# 25.09 0 350198 25.05 0 340138 24.84 0 350277 23.03 0 350050 18.82 0 340199 14.18 0 340087	City Dunnellon Canton Daytona Bch Green Cove Springs Cordele Oglethorpe	St FL GA FL GA GA								
Class G Cts 15,16,17 Satur	day, Oct 22 2022 9:00 AM										
Pos Name 1. Howard Hawes 2. Perry Pugliese 3. Randall Weaver 4. Darrell Allers 5. Frank Beck 6. Michael Manigo	Entry Avg Hcp Card# 24.49 0 350258 22.03 0 350264 18.26 0 350617 13.17 0 801699 12.06 0 340123 10.00 0 802513	St Augustine Roswell Vienna	St FL FL GA GA								

Class A Cts 2,3,4 Saturday, Oct 22 2022 12:00 PM

Pos Name 1. Harvey Strausbaugh 2. Larry Davis 3. John Wilder 4. George Schmidt 5. Dan Sanders 6. Larry Millen	Entry Avg 66.35 66.04 63.57 54.14 44.50 42.17	0 0 0	Card# 350936 340194 350012 340157 340068 350632	Polk City Ellaville Marshallville	St FL GA FL GA FL
Class B Cts 6,7,8 Saturday, 0	ct 22 2022	2 12	2:00 PM		
Pos Name 1. Matthew Braswell 2. Vicki Marteney 3. Manny Pedroso 4. Eric Jones 5. Charles Tobler 6. Leonard Perugini	Entry Avg 56.85 49.52 49.18 46.03 40.00 37.96	0 0 0	Card# 340195 350560 350376 350064 350102 350424	Whitesburg Grovetown Melbourne Alachua Green Cove Spring	St GA GA FL FL FL
Class C Cts 11,12,13 Saturday	, Oct 22 2	2022	12:00	PM	
Pos Name 1. Lonnie Frank 2. Dale Marteney 3. Steve Christensen 4. Jim Mcelveen 5. Ronnie Miller 6. David Leavines Jr	48.82 46.09 45.26 36.71 32.48 32.17	0 0 0	Card# 230340 350071 350275 340031 340191 350917	Ellijay	St FL GA FL GA FL